79™ SEASON LANCASTER TOWN BAND

All Concerts at the Richard E. Pascucci Memorial Band Shell, 7:30pm
(Unless otherwise noted)
Artel Metz Drive — adjacent to the Lancaster Youth Bureau Concert

Concert No. 1:

Jazzy & Blue
Tuesday, June 17, 2025

Featuring:

LHS Jazz Ensemble - Richard Goss, Director (7:15pm @pre-concert)

Isabella Bindemann, Vocalist

Concert No. 2:

The Games People Play
Tuesday, June 24, 2025
Featuring:
Danielle Paradowski & Steven Saelzler, Vocalists
Matthew Russell, Alto Saxophone

Concert No. 3:

May “The Schwartzes” Be With You
Tuesday, July 1, 2025

Featuring:
Susan Tichy, Bassoon
LTB Saxophone Quartet
Chris DeVries & Mary Beth Conlon, Vocalists

Concert No. 4:

America’s Memorable Melodies
Friday, July 4, 2025
10:30am Village Square

Featuring:
Laurie O’Neill, Vocalist
Daniel DeAngelis, Narrator
Special Guests: LHS Marching Legends

Concert No. 5:

Doc, The Trumpet Great, Is 98!
Tuesday, July 8, 2025
Featuring:
Rick Keller, Trumpet
Rebecca English & Jacob Seymour, Vocalists

Concert No. 6:

Swing & Sway With Sinatra & Buble
Tuesday, July 15, 2025
Featuring:
Scott Stoberl, Vocalist
Richard Goss, Flugelhorn
LTB Trumpet Trio

Concert No. 7:

Good Neighbors & Good Friends
Wednesday, July 16, 2025
Elma Village Green Park, 6:30pm

Danielle Paradowski & Jacob Seymour, Vocalists
Adam Batt, Tuba

Concert No. 8:

With A Broadway Beat
Tuesday, July 22, 2025
Featuring:
Steven Saelzler & Rebecca English, Vocalists
Dylan Lumb, Drum Set

Concert No. 9:

The Fabulous Fifties
Tuesday, July 29, 2025

Soloists:
Daniel DeAngelis, Associate Conductor
Chris DeVries & Laurie O Neill, Vocalists
Alexander DeAngelis, Alto Saxophone

Concert No. 10:

How the West Was Fun
Tuesday, August 5, 2025
Featuring:

Mary Beth Conlon, Vocalist
Kate Fridmann, Horn
LTB Trombone Trio

Concert No. 11:

Sweet Cinema Sounds
Thursday, August 7, 2053
Depew Veterans Park, 7:00pm
Featuring:
Steven Saelzler, Vocalist
Nancy Recupero, Trumpet

Concert No. 12:

Music’s Magical Melodies
Tuesday, August 12, 2025
Featuring:

The Lancaster Town Band Vocalists
Marcia Tichy, Clarinet

RAIN DATE
Tuesday, August 19, 2025
Rescheduled Band Shell Concert (if needed)
(The indoor rain location for concerts this summer
is Lancaster High School, 1 Forton Drive, 14086)




